& ARG

Accessibility Advisory Committee

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
4:55 p.m.

5:10 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
5:40 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

600 5t Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001
202-962-6060

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting
Monday, July 8, 2019
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.
Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions

Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting
Minutes

Senior Rail Management: Meet & Greet Session
Status of Proposed Between-Car-Barrier
Status of Recommended Train Announcements

Ombudsman Report
David Shaffer

Update on Bacon Way Finding Project
David Shaffer

New/OId Business and Work Plan Updates
Committee Discussion

Public Comment

Adjournment



