

## **Accessibility Advisory Committee**

## Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting Monday, July 8, 2019 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

## **Agenda**

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions
4:05 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting Minutes
4:15 p.m.	Senior Rail Management: Meet & Greet Session
4:35 p.m.	Status of Proposed Between-Car-Barrier
4:55 p.m.	Status of Recommended Train Announcements
5:10 p.m.	Ombudsman Report David Shaffer
5:20 p.m.	Update on Bacon Way Finding Project David Shaffer
5:40 p.m.	New/Old Business and Work Plan Updates Committee Discussion
5:45 p.m.	Public Comment
6:00 p.m.	Adjournment